7100 Scrubbers — GeNUINE PARTS & CONSUMABLES

To ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment,

choose only genuine Tennant parts. serial #
BRUSHES CONVENTIONAL DETERGENTS
¢ Balanced for low vibration and even wear Protect your equipment!

* Dependable rugged cores

« Designed and tested for each machine Tennant detergents are specifically designed for Tennant

machines and will not:

Brush discount program: Contact your Tennant sales ¢ Corrode aluminum parts

representative or customer service for details. * Damage polypropylene tanks
e Cause vacuum fan failure

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE PART #
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE PART #
Nylon Disk Scrub Brush 7100-28/14-inch 222321 653 C i v rrer 9000755
1042499 7100-32/16-inch 05724 o0 “eNCTT PO EWEING >
etergent — Economical all 15-Gal 08681-15
Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush  7100-28/14-inch 222320 purpose detergent
1042500 7100-32/16-inch 65725 55-Gal 9000757
Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush ~ 7100-28/14-inch 222322 275-Gal 9000758
_ B e L AL 05726 654 Heavy Duty Detergent — 5-Gal 08682-5
Light Polypropylene Disk Scrub ~ 7100-32/16-inch 30241 Aggressive detergent for coated and 15 (., 08682-15
Bassine Disk Scrub BrusiL042497 7100-32/16-inch 05636 uncoated floors
Wire Disk Scrub Brush 1042498 7100-32/16-inch 95038 33:Gal OlEEzes
Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub ~ 7100-28/28-inch 222304 275-Gal 9000404
ey 7100-32/32-inch 222307 698 Neutral ph Recycling 5-Gal 08684-5
Nylon Cylindrical Scrub Brush 7100-28/28-inch 222305 Detergent — Recovery tank 55.Gal 08684-55
7100-32/32-inch 222308 discharge ph of 10 or less
Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush ~ 7100-28/28-inch 222306 gss Super Strength Recycling 5-Gal 08678-5
. etergent — Very low foaming and
: —— /1 00-32/32-!nch 2220 effective on oil and grease 15-Gal 08678-15
Stiff Polypropylene Cylindrical 7100-28/28-inch 374041 55_Gal 08678-55
Scrub Brush 7100-32/32-inch 374042
275-Gal 9000407
9960 Super Strength Neutral ph  1-Gal 08690-1
FaST DETERGENTS Recycling Detergent — Powerful and
; P P ™ very low foamin 5-Gal 08690-5
Benefits of Scrubbing with FaST™ Foam: y 9
* Operators safer not having to handle chemicals 35-Gal 08690-55
* Uses 70% less water and 90% less detergent 660 Cold Area Detergent — 5-Gal 08680-5
+ Certified to increase floor traction up to 21% Temperature ranges from 40° to -20°F 15-Gal 08680-15
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE PART # 55_Gal 08680-55
365 FaST Floor Cleaning 2-Liter Pak 1017015 655 Severe Soilage Detergent — 5-Gal 08683-5
Concentrate Most powerful liquid detergent
: 15-Gal 08683-15
665 FaST Heavy-Duty Floor 2-Liter Pak 1017022
Cleaning Concentrate 55-Gal 08683-55
965 FaST Heavy-Duty Degreaser ~ 2-Liter Pak 9002021 275-Gal 9000405
Cleaning Concentrate 601 Super Strength Granular 22-Lb Case 08584-4

Detergent — Powerful Alkaline

cleaner 250-Lb 08584-2

Drum

For prices or to order call Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or order online at www.tennantweblink.com
Prices and programs subject to change without notice. 5/2011
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7100 Scrubbers — GENUINE PARTS & CONSUMABLES

To ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment,
choose only genuine Tennant parts.

PADS/PAD DRIVERS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
White Polishing Pad

SIZE

7100-28/14-inch
7100-32/16-inch
7100-28/14-inch
7100-32/16-inch
7100-28/14-inch
7100-32/16-inch
7100-28/14-inch
7100-32/16-inch
7100-28/14-inch
7100-32/16-inch
7100-28/14-inch
7100-32/16-inch

Red Buffing Pad

Blue Scrubbing Pad
Brown Stripping Pad
Black High Productivity

Stripping Pad
Pad Driver

SQUEEGEES

PART #

222324
63248-4
222325
63248-3
222326
63248-2
222327
63248-1
370091

370092
397914
397916

» Tennant squeegee blades are offered in three different
materials with heavy durometers to meet demanding
performance needs. Most blades offer four usable edges

for long life and low cost-in-use.

¢ Linatex is our standard blade offered on scrubbers.

This material performs well in most industrial applications.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION  SIZE

Linatex Rear Squeegee
Blade 7100-32/44-inch

Linatex Front Squeegee 7100-28/35-inch

Blade

Linatex Side Squeegee
Blade (2 req)

Urethane Rear Squeegee

Blade 7100-32/44-inch

Urethane Front Squeegee  7100-28/35-inch

Blade

Urethane Side Squeegee
Blade (2 req)

Gum Rubber Rear

SR LR 7100-32/44-inch

For prices or to order call Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or order online at www.tennantweblink.com

7100-28/37.5-inch

7100-32/41.5-inch
7100-28/23.3-inch
7100-28/25.5-inch
7100-32/23.3-inch
7100-28/37.5-inch

7100-32/41.5-inch
7100-28/23.3-inch

7100-28/37.5-inch

PART #
390942
390922
390943
390923
86859

391334
86859

391378
391380
391377
391379
12472

390936
390934

Prices and programs subject to change without notice.

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARTS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART #

Fan Filter

Brush Drive Replacement Belt
Ignition Key

Squeegee Caster

Solid Tire Assemby

180AH Maintenance Free
Battery — 6 Volt

244AH Wet Battery — 6 Volt

all disc and cyl 32"
cylindrical 28"

Cylindrical

123X 3.5
120X 3.5
6 Req.

6 Req.

386326
377505

361144

223593
369345
369394
390764

390825

1037822

1044952

1036256

5/2011
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